

&
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 463 OF 2002
ITEM NO. 27

Court No. 7

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT. PET. (C) NO. 463/2002 in C.A.No.3634/1998

KUMAON VAN SHRAMIK SANGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

R.S. TOLIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from giving complete appeal cause
title and Office Report)

With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.550/2002 in C.A. No. 3634/1998

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from filing detailed cause t
itle of appeal and exemption from personal appearance on behalf of respondent No. 1 and 2 and
for impleadment and office report)

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.551/2002 in C.A. No. 3634/1998

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and exemption
from filing O.T. and exemption from filing C/C of the impugned
judgment and permission and exemption from filing detailed cause
title of appeal and ex-parte direction and exemption from
personal appearance on behalf of respondent No. 1 and 2 and
office report)

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.552/2002 in C.A. No. 3634/1998

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from
filing detailed cause title of appeal and office report)

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.89/2003 in C.A. No. 3634/1998

(With appln. for exemption from filing detailed cause title
of appeal and exemption from personal appearance
and exemption from filing O.T.)

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.90/2003 in C.A. No. 3634/1998

(With appln. for exemption from filing detailed cause title
of appeal)

Date : 01/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

...2..

- 2 -

For Petitioner (s)
Mr. K.Ram Kumar, Adv.

Mr. G.C.Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. A.K.Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.C.Verma, Adv.
Mr. R.P.Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. B.B.Sinha, Adv.

Mr. M.P.Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K.Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

Anita

(Janki Bhatia)

Court Master